L/41 ,2147 , 177 ,LL8,L19,120 and L21, of Lower Parel Division G/South

Ward Situated At 75, Dr. Annie Besant Street, Worli, Mumbai
4000l,S,Worli,Murnbai, Maharashtra

Building
Name*

Coordinates*

Permissible Top
Elevation (P.T.E.) Above
Mean Sea Level (AMSL)

312.13 (Three

Hundred Twelve
Decimal One Three)

meter

Building

18 59 40.52N 72 48 58.85E,18 59 41.56N 72 48 57.04E

18 59 42.03N 72 48 57.46E,18 59 41.53N 72 48 57.93E,

18 59 41.86N 72 48 58.32E ,18 59 40.71N 72 48 58.42E,

18 59 41.36N 72 48 58.79E,18 59 41.02N 72 48 58.39E